
Club Reg.Number Last Name First Name Birth Date Gender Event Best Time Fina Points
9 - ΚΩΝ/ΤΙΑ 8048 Μύθιλλος Μάρκος Σεβαστιάν 10/1/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:30.59 319
7 - ΑΓΛΑΝ. 8236 Μάρκου Μιχάλης 7/2/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:31.38 296
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8701 Antonov Maksim 26/03/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:32.64 263
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8385 Shepelev Luka 25/05/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ελεύθερο '00:00:33.29 248
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8669 Νεοφύτου Νεοφύτος 12/4/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:33.50 243
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 7958 Καλλή Χρίστος 3/5/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:34.90 215
6 - ΠΑΦΟΥ 8938 Shelekhov Nikita 1/6/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ελεύθερο '00:00:35.86 198
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8178 Πούρος Παναγιώτης 27/08/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:36.28 191
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8057 Παναγιώτου Μάρκος 1/7/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:36.39 190
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8332 Δημητρίου Ελευθέριος 2/12/2013 Ανδρας 50m Eλεύθερο '00:00:36.70 185
9 - ΚΩΝ/ΤΙΑ 8048 Μύθιλλος Μάρκος Σεβαστιάν 10/1/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:08.44 321
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8114 Kazarez Ivan 16/02/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:16.32 231
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8142 Αθανασίου Χρίστος 4/6/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:16.34 231
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8385 Shepelev Luka 25/05/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:16.65 228
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 8097 Χρίστου Στέφανος 23/12/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:17.97 217
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8145 Ξενοφώντος Χάρη 5/1/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:18.73 211
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8109 Σορόκκος Μιχάλης Στυλιανός 2/5/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:20.98 194
6 - ΠΑΦΟΥ 8941 Mari Luca 23/06/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:23.66 176
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8669 Νεοφύτου Νεοφύτος 12/4/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:24.15 173
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8594 Κοσμάς Παύλος 1/12/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ελεύθερο '00:01:25.34 166
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8628 Πατσαλίδης Αλέξανδρος 25/01/2013 Ανδρας 200m Ελεύθερο '00:02:48.36 222
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 8097 Χρίστου Στέφανος 23/12/2013 Ανδρας 200m Ελεύθερο '00:02:51.13 212
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8094 Δημητρίου Ιωάννης 13/02/2013 Ανδρας 400m Eλεύθερο '00:05:39.83 272
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8071 Μαννάρης Γιώργος 6/7/2013 Ανδρας 400m Eλεύθερο '00:05:43.03 264
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8172 Πέγκας Ανδρέας 29/05/2013 Ανδρας 400m Eλεύθερο '00:05:51.40 246
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8628 Πατσαλίδης Αλέξανδρος 25/01/2013 Ανδρας 400m Eλεύθερο '00:05:54.95 238
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 7953 Κωνσταντίνου Νικόλας 28/04/2013 Ανδρας 400m Eλεύθερο '00:05:55.81 237
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 7958 Καλλή Χρίστος 3/5/2013 Ανδρας 400m Eλεύθερο '00:06:14.32 203
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8175 Μικελλίδης Γιώργος 22/10/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:40.44 197
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5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8109 Σορόκκος Μιχάλης Στυλιανός 2/5/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:41.50 183
10 - ΜΕΣΑΓΕΙ 8316 Πογιατζής Ανδρέας 21/06/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:42.58 169
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8142 Αθανασίου Χρίστος 4/6/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:42.81 167
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8332 Δημητρίου Ελευθέριος 2/12/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:43.48 159
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8645 Θεοδώρου Μύρωνας 26/03/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:45.42 139
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8112 Μουζούρης Παύλος 25/02/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:47.34 123
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8230 Τυρίμου Πιερής 20/05/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:49.74 106
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 9006 Χατζηαδάμου Άντης 14/02/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:50.10 104
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8985 Yablonskiy Roman 3/10/2013 Ανδρας 50m Ύπτιο '00:00:50.17 103
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8114 Kazarez Ivan 16/02/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ύπτιο '00:01:26.83 210
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8175 Μικελλίδης Γιώργος 22/10/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ύπτιο '00:01:31.10 182
6 - ΠΑΦΟΥ 8941 Mari Luca 23/06/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ύπτιο '00:01:35.33 159
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8645 Θεοδώρου Μύρωνας 26/03/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ύπτιο '00:01:47.51 111
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 7946 Αντωνιάδης Στύνος 16/09/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ύπτιο '00:01:48.58 107
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8178 Πούρος Παναγιώτης 27/08/2013 Ανδρας 100m Ύπτιο '00:01:52.85 96
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8191 Σάββα Λοίζος 20/12/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πεταλούδα '00:00:37.84 204
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8057 Παναγιώτου Μάρκος 1/7/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πεταλούδα '00:00:45.80 115
7 - ΑΓΛΑΝ. 8236 Μάρκου Μιχάλης 7/2/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πεταλούδα '00:01:21.20 226
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8002 Κυριάκου Αχιλλέας 31/01/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πεταλούδα '00:01:36.44 135
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 8189 Ιωάννου Μάριος 15/03/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:38.93 296
10 - ΜΕΣΑΓΕΙ 8316 Πογιατζής Ανδρέας 21/06/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:43.66 210
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 7815 Χρυσοστόμου Ιωάννης Άρης 6/12/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:45.33 188
9 - ΚΩΝ/ΤΙΑ 8015 Χατζηπάτσαλος Ανδρέας 23/07/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:45.71 183
9 - ΚΩΝ/ΤΙΑ 8341 Κίττος Κωνσταντίνος 24/04/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:47.10 167
8 - ΛΑΚΑΤ. 8954 Σταύρου Σωτήρης 7/3/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:51.29 130
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 8000 Μαυρογένης Σεμπάστιαν 17/10/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:51.80 126
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8916 Ζωσιμάς Μιχαήλ 14/01/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:00:54.33 109
11 - ΑΠΟΕΛ 8391 Λεμονιάτης Στυλιανός 15/04/2013 Ανδρας 50m Πρόσθιο '00:01:00.24 80
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 8189 Ιωάννου Μάριος 15/03/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:29.31 258
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 7953 Κωνσταντίνου Νικόλας 28/04/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:32.18 235
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8701 Antonov Maksim 26/03/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:39.71 186
9 - ΚΩΝ/ΤΙΑ 8015 Χατζηπάτσαλος Ανδρέας 23/07/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:39.78 185
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 7815 Χρυσοστόμου Ιωάννης Άρης 6/12/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:41.85 174



5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8641 Σταύρου Ορέστης 20/08/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:46.68 152
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8145 Ξενοφώντος Χάρη 5/1/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:51.75 132
3 - ΚΕΡΥΝ. 8007 Λαζαρίδης Παναγιώτης 19/12/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:52.51 129
8 - ΛΑΚΑΤ. 8954 Σταύρου Σωτήρης 7/3/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:53.06 127
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8963 Σκουρουμούνη Χρίστος 28/10/2013 Ανδρας 100m Πρόσθιο '00:01:53.33 126
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8369 Petrov Alexander Veselinov 28/04/2013 Ανδρας 200m Πρόσθιο '00:03:23.43 235
9 - ΚΩΝ/ΤΙΑ 8341 Κίττος Κωνσταντίνος 24/04/2013 Ανδρας 200m Πρόσθιο '00:03:45.26 173
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8191 Σάββα Λοίζος 20/12/2013 Ανδρας 200m Πρόσθιο '00:03:52.09 158
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8094 Δημητρίου Ιωάννης 13/02/2013 Ανδρας 200m Μικτή '00:02:59.87 255
5 - Λ/ΚΑ 8369 Petrov Alexander Veselinov 28/04/2013 Ανδρας 200m Μικτή '00:03:03.51 240
1 - ΑΜ/ΣΤΟΣ 8071 Μαννάρης Γιώργος 6/7/2013 Ανδρας 200m Μικτή '00:03:05.50 232
2 - Λ/ΣΟΥ 8002 Κυριάκου Αχιλλέας 31/01/2013 Ανδρας 200m Μικτή '00:03:10.84 213
4 - Λ/ΣΙΑ 8172 Πέγκας Ανδρέας 29/05/2013 Ανδρας 200m Μικτή '00:03:15.76 197


